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First Name Last Name Organization Job Title Email Phone Mobile

ASHLI BINTZ Coconino HHS Program Manager ABINTZ@COCONINO.AZ.GOV 9286797448

Jennifer J. Burns
Arizona Alliance of 

Community Centers

Senior Director of 

Government & Media 

Relations

Jenniferb@aachc.org 6022887547 5204190193

  Kirk Busch bdsw ceo kirk.busch@bigdatasw.org 4803344997

Michael Cohen ATIC Independent mikey1145@yahoo.com 520 390 6647 520 390 6647

Rory Conaway Triad Wireless Managing Partner rory@triadwireless.net 602-426-0542x107602-757-2741

Vaughn Croft
Fred G. Acosta Job 

Corps Center 
Business Community Liiaison Croft.Vaughn@jobcorps.org 5208799265

Keith Dennis

Southeastern 

Arizona 

Governments 

Organization

Community & Economic 

Development Program 

Manager

kdennis@seago.org 520-366-6015

Milan Eaton Dept of Ed Erate milan.eaton@azed.gov 6233326357

Nubia Estrada CPLC AVP Coordinator Nubia.estrada@cplc.org 4807124543

Heather Floyd
Valley TeleCom 

Group
Public Relations Specialist heather.floyd@teamvtg.net 520-384-8912 520-349-6658

Henry Goldberg ATIC Vice Chair hgold52@aol.com 480-609-9279 480-433-3536
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Mark Goldstein
International 

Research Center
President markg@researchedge.com 6024700389

Tina Gounder
Common Sense 

Media
Outreach Coordinator tgounder@commonsense.org 4802546040

Eric Hall Caterpillar,  Inc. Mining Technology Specialist erichall1972@gmail.com 520-403-7417

Melissa Hall
University of 

Arizona
Program Manager mrhall@arizona.edu 5204034288

Holly Henley AZ State Library State Librarian and Director hhenley@azlibrary.gov 480-236-9004

Cindy Hogan ADIN Chair of ADIN cindyhogan333@gmail.com 5208911285

Shereka Jackson Future Stars CEO futurestarsaz@hotmail.com 6232210902

EJ John
American Indian 

Policy Institute
Senior Research Analyst ej.john@asu.edu 6025434514

John Kelly Triadvocates LLC Principal john@triadvocates.com 6026390852

Perla Lopez ACA
Broadband program 

manager
perlal@azcommerce.com 6026211849

Erin Lorandos
Arizona State 

Library

Digital Inclusion Library 

Consultant
elorandos@azlibrary.gov 602-542-6271

Ilana Lowery
Common Sense 

Media
Arizona Director ilowery@commonsense.org 623-341-0177
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Eric Martinez Cplc Di coordinator Eric.martinez@cplc.org 6028342798

Chris Mazzarella City of Tucson CIO cio@tucsonaz.gov 520-400-2256

T.J. Mitchell Maricopa County Chief of Staff - District 3 tj.mitchell@maricopa.gov 4804404032

Mala Muralidharan AZ State Library E-rate Administrator Mala@azlibrary.gov 6025402592

Jenny Rickel Native Network COO jrickel@nativenetwork.com 509-300-0102 509-661-5100

Tamara Rosenberg Resound Networks
State Broadband 

Coordinator
tamara.rosenberg@resoundnetworks.com 8066620880

Sergio Salcido Graybar Electric Outside Sales Sergio.salcido@graybar.com 480-679-6476

Krystal Saverse ACA Broadband Data GIS Analyst KrystalS@AZCommerce.com 123

Craig Settles CJ Speaks President craig@cjspeaks.com 5103874176

Michelle Simon Pima County
Director, Office of Digital 

Inclusion
michelle.simon@pima.gov 520-833-3641

Andy Sinclair
AZ Dept. of 

Economic Security

CAPS Capacity Development 

Coordinator
asinclair@azdes.gov 4802632271 4802632271

PJ Way Yuma County 
Broadband Program 

Manager 
Phillip.way@yumacountyaz.gov 9286553353

Amber Wells Pima County Coordinator Amber.wells@pima.gov 5207246740

Karen Ziegler
Karen Ziegler 

Consulting Services
Principal karen.ziegler@karenzieglerconsulting.com 602-799-2816


